A
C
E
Option
*2
F
Mounting bracket
*3

866
SSD2-KU Series
How to order
[Stroke table]
*1	:	�Less than 10 mm with the 2-color LED, off-delay, strong magnetic field proof, T1* or T8* switch is not
available.
Refer to page 864 for the min. stroke with switch.
*2	:	The total length is the same as that of the next longer standard stroke.
*3	:	�Refer to page 789 for the min. stroke with mounting bracket LB.
How to order mounting bracket
Bore size (mm)
ø20 ø25 ø32 ø40 ø50 ø63 ø80 ø100
Mounting bracket
Foot (LB) SSD2-LB-20 SSD2-LB-25 SSD2-LB-32 SSD2-LB-40 SSD2-LB-50 SSD2-LB-63 SSD2-LB-80 SSD2-LB-100
Flange (FA/FB) SSD2-FA-20 SSD2-FA-25 SSD2-FA-32 SSD2-FA-40 SSD2-FA-50 SSD2-FA-63 SSD2-FA-80 SSD2-FA-100
Clevis bracket (CB) SSD2-CB-20 SSD2-CB-25 SSD2-CB-32 SSD2-CB-40 SSD2-CB-50 SSD2-CB-63 SSD2-CB-80 SSD2-CB-100
*1: �The foot mounting bracket is provided as 2 pcs./set.
Stroke (mm)
Applicable bore size
ø20 ø25 ø32 ø40 ø50 ø63 ø80 ø100